
Exhibitor Website Stand number 

Absolute www.absolute-eng.com 23

AL-GAR www.al-gar.com 89

Alliance www.alliancellc.com 99

Ammeraal Beltech www.ammeraalbeltech,com 9

Apex International www.apex-groupofcompanies.com 96

Avanti www.avanti-conveyors.co.uk 123-126

AVCO www.av-co.fr 10

Baldwin Technology www.baldwintech.com 108

BCM Transtech www.bcm.dk 22-27

BGM Bahmüller Göpfert www.bahmueller.com 84-85-86-87

BHS Corrugated www.bhs-world.com 66-67-68-69

BillerudKorsnäs www.billerudkorsnas.com 38-52

BOBST www.bobst.com 46-47-50-51

Borregaard www.exilva.com 110

BW Papersystems www.bwpapersystems.com/ 80-81

Cargill www.cargill.com 70-71-72-73

Celmacch www.celmacchgroup.com 29-30

Cipa www.openpack.net 124

CITO-SYSTEM www.cito.de 93

Corr24 www.corr24.com 62-63-64-65

CUIR www.cuir.com 116-117

Domino Printing Sciences www.domino-printing.com/ 7

Dücker www.duecker.com 74-75-76-77

Duo-Technik www.duo-technik.de 26

EDF Europe www.edfeurope.com 125

EFI www.efi.com 24-25

Elitron IPM www.elitron.com 118

EMBA Machinery www.emba.com 82-83

Emmepi Group www.emmepigroup.com 106-107

Engico www.engico.com 114

Erhardt+Leimer Corrugated Division www.erhardt-leimer.com/industries/corrugating-industry/ 44

FEMAT www.fematsystems.pl 11

Flint Group www.flintgrp.com 15

Fossaluzza www.fossaluzza.com 88

Friese www.friese-rockwelle.de 119-120

G Technologies www.gtechnologies-srl.com 111

H.B. Fuller www.hbfuller.com 91

Hunkeler Systeme www.hunkelersysteme.com 49

ISRA VISION www.isravision.com 92

J.S. Corrugating Machinery www.jspackmach.com 14

JB Machinery www.jbmachinery.com 48

JD Engineers www.jdengineers.nl 100

JKSP www.jkspservices.com 40

Karimov www.karimov.de 33

Kento www.kentodigitalprinting.com 19-20

Kiwiplan www.kiwiplan.com 1

Koenig & Bauer www.koenig-bauer.com 57

Koenig & Bauer | Durst www.koenig-bauer-durst.com 34

KOLBUS www.kolbus.de 109

Lemtapes www.lemtapes.fi 102

Macarbox www.macarbox.com 2

Minda www.minda.com 42
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Mitsubishi www.mhi.com/products/industry/paper_converting_machinery_list.html 3-4-5-6

Mondi www.mondigroup.com 94

Mosca www.mosca.com 115

Mühlen Sohn www.muehlen-sohn.de 41

NE Engineering www.ne-engineering.it 28

OM Partners www.omp.com 101

OMS www.omsspa.com 112

Pamarco www.pamarco.com 90

Re Controlli Industriali www.re-spa.com 12

Renova www.renovainnovations.com 45

Sakata www.inxinternational.com/ 98

SERRA www.serra.com.es 104

Signode www.signode.com 8

Simec www.simecgroup.com 43

SRC Europe www.srcroll.com - europe@srcroll.com 105

Sun Automation Group www.sunautomation.com 35-36-54-55

Tiruña www.tiruna.com 37-53

Toutin www.group-ts.com 103

Tresu www.tresu.com 21

Valco Melton www.valcomelton.com 121

Valmet www.valmet.com 95

Valsider www.valsider.com 32

Van den Bos Robotics www.vandenbos-cm.nl 122

Vega www.vegagroup.it 97

VoluPack www.volume-software.com 13

Weducon www.weducon.com 39

Westfalia Logistics Solutions www.westfaliaeurope.com 78-79

http://www.mhi.com/products/industry/paper_converting_machinery_list.html
http://www.inxinternational.com/

